HI8001 (panel mount) and HI8002 (wall mount)
models
The HI8001 and HI8002 fertigation controllers provide up to
10 programs to irrigate up to 32 sectors using time or volume
irrigation control. Each irrigation program has one pH and one
EC setpoint. The start condition of the program, the irrigation
sectors and the time or volume for each sector are user defined. The
irrigation water is pH corrected based on the pH control, with acid or

HI710005 115 VAC to 12VDC power adapter
HI710006 230 VAC to 12VDC power adapter
Ordering Information
Each HI8000 Series model is supplied instructions.
Choose your configuration:
HI8001-0100U Fertigation controller with priorityfor
pH and EC, panel mount, 8 sectors, English, 115V.
HI8001-0100D Fertigation controller with priorityfor
pH and EC, panel mount, 8 sectors, English, 230V.
HI8001-0200U Fertigation controller with priority
for pH and EC, panel mount, 16 sectors, English, 115V.
HI8001-0200D Fertigation controller with priority
for pH and EC, panel mount, 16 sectors, English, 230V.
HI8001-0300U Fertigation controller with priority
for pH and EC, panel mount, 16 sectors, English, 115V.
HI8001-0300D Fertigation controller with priority
for pH and EC, panel mount, 16 sectors, English, 230V.
HI8001-0400U Fertigation controller with priority
for pH and EC, panel mount, 32 sectors, English, 115V.
HI8001-0400D Fertigation controller with priority
for pH and EC, panel mount, 32 sectors, English, 230V.
HI8002-0100U Fertigation controller with priority for
pH and EC, wall mount, 8 sectors, English, 115V.
HI8002-0100D Fertigation controller with priority for
pH and EC, wall mount, 8 sectors, English, 230V.
HI8002-0200U Fertigation controller with priority
for pH and EC, wall mount, 16 sectors, English, 115V.
HI8002-0200D Fertigation controller with priority
forpH and EC, wall mount, 16 sectors, English, 230V.
HI8002-0400U Fertigation controller with priority for
pH and EC, wall mount, 32 sectors, English, 115V.
HI8002-0400D Fertigation controller with priority for
pH and EC, wall mount, 32 sectors, English, 230V.
HI8051-0300U Acid based fertigation controller
with dual pH control, differential EC control, actuator
control, multiple dosing and irrigation pump control,
panel mount, 24 sectors, English, 115V.
HI8051-0300D Acid based fertigation controller
with dual pH control, differential EC control, actuator
control, multiple dosing and irrigation pump control,
panel mount, 24 sectors, English, 230V.
pH electrodes begin on page 2.87; pH and ORP solutions begin on page 2.110;